
DATE SPORT NBA POD PLAY RATING RESULT
CAREER 

PROFIT

UNITS 

RISKED
ROI

1/13/2014 NBA Bucks +10.5 3.3 (3.30) 15.13 1822.05 0.83%

12/27/2013 NBA Bobcats +7.5 3.3 3.00 18.43 1818.75 1.01%

12/25/2013 NBA Nets/Bulls U187.5 3.3 3.00 15.43 1815.45 0.85%

12/20/2013 NBA Bobcats +6.5 3.3 3.00 12.43 1812.15 0.69%

12/18/2013 NBA Twolves -2 3.3 3.00 9.43 1808.85 0.52%
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12/14/2013 NBA Bulls -1 3.3 (3.30) 6.43 1805.55 0.36%

12/13/2013 NBA Grizzlies +2.5 3.3 (3.30) 9.73 1802.25 0.54%

12/10/2013 NBA Twolves pk 3.3 3.00 13.03 1798.95 0.72%

12/4/2013 NBA Thunder +2.5 3.3 (3.30) 10.03 1795.65 0.56%

11/27/2013 NBA Bucks +3 3.3 (3.30) 13.33 1792.35 0.74%

11/25/2013 NBA Celtics +4 4.4 4.00 16.63 1789.05 0.93%

11/11/2013 NBA Magic +2 4.4 (4.40) 12.63 1784.65 0.71%

11/9/2013 NBA Kings -1.5 3.3 (3.30) 17.03 1780.25 0.96%

10/30/2013 NBA Cavs +4 4.4 4.00 20.33 1776.95 1.14%

6/6/2013 NBA Spurs +5 4.4 4.00 16.33 1772.55 0.92%

6/3/2013 NBA Pacers +7 5.5 (5.50) 12.33 1768.15 0.70%

6/1/2013 NBA Pacers +4 4.4 4.00 17.83 1762.65 1.01%

5/28/2013 NBA Pacers +3.5 4.4 4.00 13.83 1758.25 0.79%

5/27/2013 NBA Grizzlies -140 5.5 (5.50) 9.83 1753.85 0.56%

5/26/2013 NBA Pacers +1.5 4.4 (4.40) 15.33 1748.35 0.88%

5/26/2013 NBA Pacers +1.5 4.4 (4.40) 19.73 1743.95 1.13%

5/25/2013 NBA Grizzlies -5 3.3 (3.30) 24.13 1739.55 1.39%

5/24/2013 NBA Pacers +7.5 3.5 3.33 27.43 1736.25 1.58%

5/22/2013 NBA Pacers +8 4.4 4.00 24.10 1732.75 1.39%

5/18/2013 NBA Knicks +5.5 4.4 (4.40) 20.10 1728.35 1.16%

5/16/2013 NBA Warriors +2 3.3 (3.30) 24.50 1723.95 1.42%

5/14/2013 NBA Knicks +5.5 4.4 (4.40) 27.80 1720.65 1.62%

5/13/2013 NBA Bulls +8 3.3 (3.30) 32.20 1716.25 1.88%

5/12/2013 NBA Warriors +2.5 4.4 4.00 35.50 1712.95 2.07%

5/11/2013 NBA MEM/OKC U187.5 4.4 4.00 31.50 1708.55 1.84%

5/10/2013 NBA Spurs +3 4.4 4.00 27.50 1704.15 1.61%

5/8/2013 NBA GS/SA U205 5.5 5.00 23.50 1699.75 1.38%

5/7/2013 NBA Thunder -134 4 (4.00) 18.50 1694.25 1.09%

5/5/2013 NBA Grizzlies +3 4.4 4.00 22.50 1690.25 1.33%

5/4/2013 NBA Bulls +7 3.3 3.00 18.50 1685.85 1.10%

5/3/2013 NBA Knicks -130 5 3.85 15.50 1682.55 0.92%

4/29/2013 NBA Pacers/Hawks U187.5 3.3 (3.30) 11.65 1677.55 0.69%

4/28/2013 NBA Bucks +9 4.4 (4.40) 14.95 1674.25 0.89%

4/27/2013 NBA Pacers/Hawks U190 4.4 4.00 19.35 1669.85 1.16%

4/26/2013 NBA Nuggets -1 4.4 (4.40) 15.35 1665.45 0.92%

4/25/2013 NBA LAC/MEM U179 4.4 4.00 19.75 1661.05 1.19%

4/24/2013 NBA Pacers/Hawks U187 3.3 (3.30) 15.75 1656.65 0.95%

4/23/2013 NBA Celtics +7 3.3 (3.30) 19.05 1653.35 1.15%

4/20/2013 NBA Bulls +4.5 4.4 (4.40) 22.35 1650.05 1.35%

4/17/2013 NBA Bulls -8.5 3.3 (3.30) 26.75 1645.65 1.63%

4/12/2013 NBA Nets/Pacers U187 4.4 (4.40) 30.05 1642.35 1.83%

4/9/2013 NBA Wizards +9 3.3 (3.30) 34.45 1637.95 2.10%

3/30/2013 NBA Heat -7.5 3.3 3.00 37.75 1634.65 2.31%

3/27/2013 NBA Grizzlies +1 4.4 (4.40) 34.75 1631.35 2.13%

3/25/2013 NBA Washington +4 4.4 4.00 39.15 1626.95 2.41%

3/22/2013 NBA Pistons +16 3.3 3.00 35.15 1622.55 2.17%

3/21/2013 NBA Portland +6 3.3 3.00 32.15 1619.25 1.99%

3/18/2013 NBA Celtics +5.5 5.5 5.00 29.15 1615.95 1.80%
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3/17/2013 NBA Raptors +7.5 3.3 (3.30) 24.15 1610.45 1.50%

3/15/2013 NBA Twolves +14 +100 4 4.00 27.45 1607.15 1.71%

3/12/2013 NBA Wizards -110 4.4 (4.40) 23.45 1603.15 1.46%

3/8/2013 NBA Warriors -1.5 5.5 (5.50) 27.85 1598.75 1.74%

3/6/2013 NBA Mavericks -1.5 3.3 3.00 33.35 1593.25 2.09%

3/3/2013 NBA Hawks +5.5 -105 4 3.81 30.35 1589.95 1.91%

3/1/2013 NBA Celtics -4 -105 4 3.81 26.54 1585.95 1.67%

2/26/2013 NBA Kings +15.5 4.4 4.00 22.73 1581.95 1.44%

2/24/2013 NBA Twolves +2.5 3.3 3.00 18.73 1577.55 1.19%

2/22/2013 NBA Warriors +4 3.3 3.00 15.73 1574.25 1.00%

2/13/2013 NBA Rockets +10.5 3.3 3.00 12.73 1570.95 0.81%

2/11/2013 NBA Bobcats +4 3.3 3.00 9.73 1567.65 0.62%

2/10/2013 NBA Celtics -2 5.5 5.00 6.73 1564.35 0.43%

2/9/2013 NBA Cavs +6.5 3.3 (3.30) 1.73 1558.85 0.11%

2/8/2013 NBA Wizards -1.5 3.3 3.00 5.03 1555.55 0.32%

2/6/2013 NBA Pistons -1.5 3.3 (3.30) 2.03 1552.25 0.13%

1/29/2013 NBA Cleveland +1.5 5.5 (5.50) 5.33 1548.95 0.34%

1/28/2013 NBA Magic +9.5 3.3 (3.30) 10.83 1543.45 0.70%

1/26/2013 NBA Wizards +1.5 3.3 3.00 14.13 1540.15 0.92%

1/25/2013 NBA Mavericks +1.5 4.4 (4.40) 11.13 1536.85 0.72%

1/22/2013 NBA Thunder -135 4.75 3.52 15.53 1532.45 1.01%

1/21/2013 NBA Bulls -1 3.3 3.00 12.01 1527.7 0.79%

1/20/2013 NBA Nuggets +1.5 4.4 4.00 9.01 1524.4 0.59%

1/19/2013 NBA Memphis -125 5.5 4.40 5.01 1520 0.33%

1/18/2013 NBA Dallas +6 4.4 4.00 0.61 1514.5 0.04%

1/16/2013 NBA Warriors +2.5 3.3 (3.30) (3.39) 1510.1 -0.22%

1/15/2013 NBA Rockets -145 4 (4.00) (0.09) 1506.8 -0.01%

1/11/2013 NBA Celtics -2.5 3.3 3.00 3.91 1502.8 0.26%

12/26/2012 NBA Jazz -4 4.4 (4.40) 0.91 1499.5 0.06%

12/25/2012 NBA Heat -133 4.5 3.38 5.31 1495.1 0.36%

12/22/2012 NBA Jazz +9 3.3 (3.30) 1.93 1490.6 0.13%

12/20/2012 NBA Twolves +4 -115 4.6 4.00 5.23 1487.3 0.35%

12/19/2012 NBA Kings +3 3.3 3.00 1.23 1482.7 0.08%

12/12/2012 NBA Bobcats +8.5 4.4 4.00 (1.77) 1479.4 -0.12%

12/11/2012 NBA Knicks -3 3.3 0.00 (5.77) 1475 -0.39%

12/10/2012 NBA Bobcats +5 4.4 (4.40) (5.77) 1471.7 -0.39%

12/8/2012 NBA Bulls +2.5 3.3 3.00 (1.37) 1467.3 -0.09%

12/6/2012 NBA Sixers +2 3.3 3.00 (4.37) 1464 -0.30%

12/3/2012 NBA Jazz +1.5 3.3 3.00 (7.37) 1460.7 -0.50%

11/28/2012 NBA Celtics -3.5 4.4 (4.40) (10.37) 1457.4 -0.71%

11/27/2012 NBA Suns -2.5 3.3 3.00 (5.97) 1453 -0.41%

11/21/2012 NBA Celtics +1.5 3.3 (3.30) (8.97) 1449.7 -0.62%

11/16/2012 NBA Magic +5 3.3 3.00 (5.67) 1446.4 -0.39%

11/13/2012 NBA Magic +7.5 3.3 (3.30) (8.67) 1443.1 -0.60%

11/12/2012 NBA Rockets +6 3.3 3.00 (5.37) 1439.8 -0.37%

11/9/2012 NBA Pacers +2 4.4 0.00 (8.37) 1436.5 -0.58%

11/8/2012 NBA Sixers -115 3.5 3.04 (8.37) 1432.1 -0.58%

11/5/2012 NBA Minnesota +8 3.3 3.00 (11.41) 1428.6 -0.80%

11/4/2012 NBA 76ers +4 3.3 (3.30) (14.41) 1425.3 -1.01%



11/3/2012 NBA Wizards +6 3.3 3.00 (11.11) 1422 -0.78%

6/21/2012 NBA Thunder +140 5.5 (5.50) (14.11) 1418.7 -0.99%

6/19/2012 NBA Thunder +150 5.5 (5.50) (8.61) 1413.2 -0.61%

6/17/2012 NBA Thunder +4.5 4.4 (4.40) (3.11) 1407.7 -0.22%

6/14/2012 NBA Heat +10.5 / U202 -120 5 4.17 1.29 1403.3 0.09%

6/12/2012 NBA Thunder ML / U201 -120 4.5 3.75 (2.88) 1398.3 -0.21%

6/7/2012 NBA Heat -125 5 4.00 (6.63) 1393.8 -0.48%

6/6/2012 NBA SPURS +10 W/ U209 4.5 3.75 (10.63) 1388.8 -0.77%

6/5/2012 NBA Heat -7.5 4.4 (4.40) (14.38) 1384.3 -1.04%

6/4/2012 NBA Thunder +5 4.4 4.00 (9.98) 1379.9 -0.72%

6/3/2012 NBA Heat -120 5 (5.00) (13.98) 1375.5 -1.02%

6/2/2012 NBA Thunder -3 -120 4.5 3.75 (8.98) 1370.5 -0.66%

5/30/2012 NBA Heat/Celtics Over 178 4.4 4.00 (12.73) 1366 -0.93%

5/26/2012 NBA Sixers +6 4.4 (4.40) (16.73) 1361.6 -1.23%

5/24/2012 NBA Pacers +3.5 4.4 (4.40) (12.33) 1357.2 -0.91%

5/23/2012 NBA Sixers -110 4.4 4.00 (7.93) 1352.8 -0.59%

5/22/2012 NBA Pacers +7 4.4 (4.40) (11.93) 1348.4 -0.88%

5/21/2012 NBA Sixers +10.5 / Thunder -2 5.5 (5.50) (7.53) 1344 -0.56%

5/20/2012 NBA Pacers +2.5 4.4 (4.40) (2.03) 1338.5 -0.15%

5/19/2012 NBA Thunder -1 5.5 5.00 2.37 1334.1 0.18%

5/18/2012 NBA Sixers -125 5 4.00 (2.63) 1328.6 -0.20%

5/17/2012 NBA Pacers +2.5 4.4 4.00 (6.63) 1323.6 -0.50%

5/16/2012 NBA Lakers +8 4.4 4.00 (10.63) 1319.2 -0.81%

5/15/2012 NBA Pacers +7 -120 4.5 3.75 (14.63) 1314.8 -1.11%

5/14/2012 NBA Thunder -2.5/Sixers +10 5 4.17 (18.38) 1310.3 -1.40%

5/12/2012 NBA Sixers +5.5 4.4 4.00 (22.55) 1305.3 -1.73%

5/11/2012 NBA Grizzlies -125 5 4.00 (26.55) 1300.9 -2.04%

5/10/2012 NBA Lakers +2.5 4.4 (4.40) (30.55) 1295.9 -2.36%

5/8/2012 NBA HAWKS -125 4.5 3.60 (26.15) 1291.5 -2.02%

5/7/2012 NBA Grizzlies +1.5 5.5 (5.50) (29.75) 1287 -2.31%

5/5/2012 NBA Pacers pk / Grizzlies +8 -120 4.5 3.75 (24.25) 1281.5 -1.89%

5/4/2012 NBA Bulls +1 4.4 (4.40) (28.00) 1277 -2.19%

5/3/2012 NBA Mavericks -157 4.5 (4.50) (23.60) 1272.6 -1.85%

5/2/2012 NBA lac/mem U185 4.4 (4.40) (19.10) 1268.1 -1.51%

5/1/2012 NBA Nuggets +6 4.4 4 (14.70) 1263.7 -1.16%

4/29/2012 NBA Nuggets +5.5 4.4 (4.40) (18.70) 1259.3 -1.48%

4/28/2012 NBA Knicks +14/Thunder -2.5 4.5 (4.50) (14.30) 1254.9 -1.14%

4/22/2012 NBA Thunder -1 4.4 (4.40) (9.80) 1250.4 -0.78%

4/18/2012 NBA Nuggets -140 5 (5.00) (5.40) 1246 -0.43%

4/16/2012 NBA Jazz -165 5.5 3.33 (0.40) 1241 -0.03%

4/14/2012 NBA CLE/WASH O199 4.4 (4.40) (3.73) 1235.5 -0.30%

4/13/2012 NBA Rockets -160 5.5 (5.50) 0.67 1231.1 0.05%

4/12/2012 NBA Bulls -120 5 4.17 6.17 1225.6 0.50%

4/11/2012 NBA Hawks +3.5 5.5 5.00 2.00 1220.6 0.16%

4/7/2012 NBA Kings +8 4.4 (4.40) (3.00) 1215.1 -0.25%

4/6/2012 NBA Hornets +12 4.4 (4.40) 1.40 1210.7 0.12%

4/5/2012 NBA Kings +3 4.4 (4.40) 5.80 1206.3 0.48%

4/4/2012 NBA Heat -140 5 3.57 10.20 1201.9 0.85%
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4/3/2012 NBA Kings +2.5 4.4 (4.40) 6.63 1196.9 0.55%

4/2/2012 NBA Grizzlies +7.5 4.4 4.00 11.03 1192.5 0.93%

4/1/2012 NBA Pacers +4 4.4 4.00 7.03 1188.1 0.59%

3/30/2012 NBA Twolves -108 4.5 (4.50) 3.03 1183.7 0.26%

3/29/2012 NBA Thunder -1 4.4 4.00 7.53 1179.2 0.64%

3/27/2012 NBA Suns +2 5.5 (5.50) 3.53 1174.8 0.30%

3/26/2012 NBA Pacers +3.5 4.4 4.00 9.03 1169.3 0.77%

3/25/2012 NBA Thunder -120 4.5 3.75 5.03 1164.9 0.43%

3/23/2012 NBA Twolves +10.5 4.4 4.00 1.28 1160.4 0.11%

3/22/2012 NBA Kings -125 5 (5.00) (2.72) 1156 -0.24%

3/21/2012 NBA Hornets -2 4.4 (4.40) 2.28 1151 0.20%

3/14/2012 NBA Bulls -123 4.5 3.66 6.68 1146.6 0.58%

3/14/2012 NBAHeat -140 HEDGE w/ Rose Out 4.5 (4.50) 3.02 1142.1 0.26%

3/13/2012 NBA Grizzlies -110 4.4 (4.40) 7.52 1137.6 0.66%

3/12/2012 NBA Clippers -5.5 4.4 (4.40) 11.92 1133.2 1.05%

3/10/2012 NBA Raptors +135 4 (4.00) 16.32 1128.8 1.45%

3/9/2012 NBA Kings +1.5 4.4 4.00 20.32 1124.8 1.81%

3/8/2012 NBA Magic +6.5 4.4 4.00 16.32 1120.4 1.46%

3/6/2012 NBA Pistons +6 4.4 4.00 12.32 1116 1.10%

3/4/2012 NBA Raptors -1 4.4 4.00 8.32 1111.6 0.75%

3/2/2012 NBA Rockets -3 4.4 (4.40) 4.32 1107.2 0.39%

2/29/2012 NBA JAZZ -2.5 4.4 4.00 8.72 1102.8 0.79%

2/23/2012 NBA Magic -3.5 4.4 (4.40) 4.72 1098.4 0.43%

2/20/2012 NBA Rockets -3 4.4 4.00 9.12 1094 0.83%

2/19/2012 NBA Knicks +125 4 5.00 5.12 1089.6 0.47%

2/17/2012 NBA 76ERS -3 WOW! 4.4 (4.40) 0.12 1085.6 0.01%

2/15/2012 NBA Thunder -145 4.5 (4.50) 4.52 1081.2 0.42%

2/14/2012 NBA Pacers +3 5.5 (5.50) 9.02 1076.7 0.84%

2/10/2012 NBA Clippers +4 4.4 4.00 14.52 1071.2 1.36%

2/9/2012 NBA Lakers +3.5 4.4 4.00 10.52 1066.8 0.99%

2/8/2012 NBA Spurs +4 4.4 4.00 6.52 1062.4 0.61%

2/4/2012 NBA 76ers +3.5 4.4 4.00 2.52 1058 0.24%

2/3/2012 NBA Pistons +4.5 4.4 4.00 (1.48) 1053.6 -0.14%

1/31/2012 NBA NUGGETS -114 5 (5.00) (5.48) 1049.2 -0.52%

1/29/2012 NBA Clippers +6.5 4.4 4.00 (0.48) 1044.2 -0.05%

1/27/2012 NBA Blazers -9.5 4.4 4.00 (4.48) 1039.8 -0.43%

1/25/2012 NBA Timberwolves +6 4.4 4.00 (8.48) 1035.4 -0.82%

1/24/2012 NBA Grizzlies +6 4.4 (4.40) (12.48) 1031 -1.21%

1/19/2012 NBA Mavericks +3 4.4 4.00 (8.08) 1026.6 -0.79%

1/18/2012 NBA Spurs +6 -115 5.5 4.78 (12.08) 1022.2 -1.18%

1/16/2012 NBA Grizzlies +2.5 4.4 4.00 (16.86) 1016.7 -1.66%

1/11/2012 NBA Jazz +2.5 4.4 (4.40) (20.86) 1012.3 -2.06%

1/10/2012 NBA Grizzlies +3.5 4.4 (4.40) (16.46) 1007.9 -1.63%

1/7/2012 NBA Houston +4.5 4.4 4.00 (12.06) 1003.5 -1.20%

1/5/2012 NBA Hawks +2 4.4 (4.40) (16.06) 999.1 -1.61%

1/4/2012 NBA Pacers +8 4.4 (4.40) (11.66) 994.7 -1.17%

12/28/2011 NBA Grizzlies +1 4.4 (4.40) (7.26) 990.3 -0.73%

12/25/2011 NBA Magic +8.5 4.4 4.00 (2.86) 985.9 -0.29%
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6/12/2011 NBA Mavericks +5 4.4 4.00 (6.86) 981.5 -0.70%

6/9/2011 NBA Heat +1.5 4.4 (4.40) (10.86) 977.1 -1.11%

6/7/2011 NBA MIA/DAL U187 4.4 4.00 (6.46) 972.7 -0.66%

6/5/2011 NBA Heat +3 -120 5 4.17 (10.46) 968.3 -1.08%

6/2/2011 NBA DAL/MIA O186 4.4 4.00 (14.63) 963.3 -1.52%

5/31/2011 NBA Heat/Mavs U188 4.4 4.00 (18.63) 958.9 -1.94%

5/26/2011 NBA Bulls -3 4.4 (4.40) (22.63) 954.5 -2.37%

5/25/2011 NBA Thunder +7 4.4 4.00 (18.23) 950.1 -1.92%

5/24/2011 NBA Bulls +5 4.4 (4.40) (22.23) 945.7 -2.35%

5/23/2011 NBA Mavericks +4 4.4 4.00 (17.83) 941.3 -1.89%

5/22/2011 NBA Bulls +5 4.4 (4.40) (21.83) 936.9 -2.33%

5/21/2011 NBA DAL/OKC U201 4.4 4.00 (17.43) 932.5 -1.87%

5/19/2011 NBA Thunder +6 4.4 4.00 (21.43) 928.1 -2.31%

5/18/2011 NBA Heat/Bulls U182 4.4 4.00 (25.43) 923.7 -2.75%

5/17/2011 NBA Mavericks -6 4 3.64 (29.43) 919.3 -3.20%

5/15/2011 NBA Bulls -120 4 3.33 (33.07) 915.3 -3.61%

5/13/2011 NBA Grizzlies -118 4.5 3.81 (36.40) 911.3 -3.99%

5/11/2011 NBA U 181 BOS/MIA 4 (4.00) (40.21) 906.8 -4.43%

5/9/2011 NBA Heat -1 4.4 4.00 (36.21) 902.8 -4.01%

5/8/2011 NBA Lakers +2 4.5 (4.50) (40.21) 898.4 -4.48%

5/7/2011 NBA Celtics -3 4 3.64 (35.71) 893.9 -3.99%

5/6/2011 NBA Bulls -2 4.5 3.75 (39.35) 889.9 -4.42%

5/4/2011 NBA Bulls -8 -120 4.4 3.67 (43.10) 885.4 -4.87%

5/3/2011 NBA Under 182.5 4.4 (4.40) (46.77) 881 -5.31%

5/2/2011 NBA Bulls -8.5 4 (4.00) (42.37) 876.6 -4.83%

5/1/2011 NBA Celtics +5.5 4.5 (4.50) (38.37) 872.6 -4.40%

4/29/2011 NBA Grizzlies -2.5 -120 4.5 3.75 (33.87) 868.1 -3.90%

4/28/2011 NBA Magic -120 4 (4.00) (37.62) 863.6 -4.36%

4/27/2011 NBA Grizzlies +7 WOW 4.4 0.00 (33.62) 859.6 -3.91%

4/26/2011 NBA Pacers +9 4.4 (4.40) (33.62) 855.2 -3.93%

4/25/2011 NBA Spurs -1 4.4 (4.40) (29.22) 850.8 -3.43%

4/24/2011 NBA 76ers +6 4.4 4.00 (24.82) 846.4 -2.93%

4/23/2011 NBA Nuggets -4.5 4.4 (4.40) (28.82) 842 -3.42%

4/22/2011 NBA Orl/Atl U180.5 4.4 4.00 (24.42) 837.6 -2.92%

4/21/2011 NBA Bulls -4 4.4 0.00 (28.42) 833.2 -3.41%

4/20/2011 NBA Lakers/Hornets U188 4.4 4.00 (28.42) 828.8 -3.43%

4/19/2011 NBA Orl/Atl U183.5 4.4 4.00 (32.42) 824.4 -3.93%

4/18/2011 NBA Bull/Pacers U193.5 4.4 4.00 (36.42) 820 -4.44%

4/17/2011 NBA Celtics -6 4.4 (4.40) (40.42) 815.6 -4.96%

4/16/2011 NBA CHI/IND U188 4.4 (4.40) (36.02) 811.2 -4.44%

4/13/2011 NBA Lakers -135 5 3.70 (31.62) 806.8 -3.92%

4/8/2011 NBA Cavs +10 -120 WOW 4.4 (4.40) (35.32) 801.8 -4.40%

4/6/2011 NBA Kings +12 4.4 (4.40) (30.92) 797.4 -3.88%

4/1/2011 NBA Rockets -125 3.5 2.80 (26.52) 793 -3.34%

3/30/2011 NBA Rockets +3.5 4.4 (4.40) (29.32) 789.5 -3.71%

3/28/2011 NBA Bobcats -125 5 4.55 (24.92) 785.1 -3.17%

3/27/2011 NBA Grizzlies -125 4.5 3.60 (29.47) 780.1 -3.78%

3/23/2011 NBA Knicks +1 4.4 (4.40) (33.07) 775.6 -4.26%

3/21/2011 NBA Knicks +2 wow 4.4 (4.40) (28.67) 771.2 -3.72%



3/16/2011 NBA Thunder +6 4 3.64 (24.27) 766.8 -3.16%

3/9/2011 NBA Warriors -1.5 4.4 (4.40) (27.91) 762.8 -3.66%

3/8/2011 NBA 76ers +1 4.4 4.00 (23.51) 758.4 -3.10%

3/7/2011 NBA Grizzlies -3 4.4 4.00 (27.51) 754 -3.65%

3/6/2011 NBA Lakers +3 3.3 3.00 (31.51) 749.6 -4.20%

3/2/2011 NBA Pistons -5 4 (4.00) (34.51) 746.3 -4.62%

3/1/2011 NBA Grizzlies -1 4.4 4.00 (30.51) 742.3 -4.11%

2/27/2011 NBA Rockets +6 5.5 5.00 (34.51) 737.9 -4.68%

2/24/2011 NBA Bulls +3 4.4 4.00 (39.51) 732.4 -5.39%

2/17/2011 NBA Bulls -1.5 4.4 4.00 (43.51) 728 -5.98%

2/15/2011 NBA Warriors -2 3 2.73 (47.51) 723.6 -6.57%

2/10/2011 NBA Celtics -2 5.5 (5.50) (50.24) 720.6 -6.97%

2/9/2011 NBA 76ERS +1.5 4.4 (4.40) (44.74) 715.1 -6.26%

2/7/2011 NBA Grizzlies +4 3.3 (3.30) (40.34) 710.7 -5.68%

2/6/2011 NBA Knicks -4 3.3 3.00 (37.04) 707.4 -5.24%

2/2/2011 NBA Jazz -125 4 (4.00) (40.04) 704.1 -5.69%

2/1/2011 NBA Blazers +5.5 3.3 3.00 (36.04) 700.1 -5.15%

1/31/2011 NBA Nets +3 3.3 3.00 (39.04) 696.8 -5.60%

1/30/2011 NBA Sixers -1.5 3.3 3.00 (42.04) 693.5 -6.06%

1/21/2011 NBA Kings +7 4.4 0.00 (45.04) 690.2 -6.53%

1/21/2011 NBA Nuggets +1 3.3 (3.30) (45.04) 685.8 -6.57%

1/20/2011 NBA Clippers +3.5 4.4 (4.40) (41.74) 682.5 -6.12%

1/19/2011 NBA Kings +2 4.4 (4.40) (37.34) 678.1 -5.51%

1/17/2011 NBA Celtics -3 3.3 0.00 (32.94) 673.7 -4.89%

1/14/2011 NBA Blazers -1 4.4 (4.40) (32.94) 670.4 -4.91%

1/12/2011 NBA Houston +3.5 4.4 (4.40) (28.54) 666 -4.29%

1/11/2011 NBA Kings/Wizards Over 197.5 3.3 3.00 (24.14) 661.6 -3.65%

1/9/2011 NBA LAC/GS Over 211.5 3.3 (3.30) (27.14) 658.3 -4.12%

12/30/2010 NBA Utah -1 3.3 (3.30) (23.84) 655 -3.64%

12/25/2010 NBA Lakers -3 5.5 (5.50) (20.54) 651.7 -3.15%

12/17/2010 NBA Kings +11.5 3.3 (3.30) (15.04) 646.2 -2.33%

12/15/2010 NBA Lakers -4 4 3.64 (11.74) 642.9 -1.83%

12/12/2010 NBA Blazers +8 3.3 (3.30) (15.38) 638.9 -2.41%

12/8/2010 NBA Pacers +1.5 4 (4.00) (12.08) 635.6 -1.90%

12/3/2010 NBA Bulls +6 3.5 (3.50) (8.08) 631.6 -1.28%

12/1/2010 NBA Bulls -1.5 4.4 (4.40) (4.58) 628.1 -0.73%

11/30/2010 NBA Nets +5.5 -130 4 (4.00) (0.18) 623.7 -0.03%

11/29/2010 NBA Rockets +9 4 (4.00) 3.82 619.7 0.62%

11/28/2010 NBA Pacers +9 3.3 3.00 7.82 615.7 1.27%

11/26/2010 NBA Blazers -4 3.5 (3.50) 4.82 612.4 0.79%

11/24/2010 NBA Bucks -1.5 WOW 4.4 (4.40) 8.32 608.9 1.37%

11/23/2010 NBA Hawks -3 4.4 (4.40) 12.72 604.5 2.10%

11/22/2010 NBA Celtics +2.5 $3 3.00 17.12 600.1 2.85%

11/20/2010 NBA Bobcats pk 4.4 4.00 14.12 596.8 2.37%

11/19/2010 NBA Bulls +5 3.3 3.00 10.12 592.4 1.71%

11/17/2010 NBA Nets +10.5 3.3 3.00 7.12 589.1 1.21%

11/16/2010 NBA Knicks +8 3.3 3.00 4.12 585.8 0.70%

11/12/2010 NBA Knicks -3.5 3.3 (3.30) 1.12 582.5 0.19%

11/10/2010 NBA Bobcats -1 4.4 4.00 4.42 579.2 0.76%



11/9/2010 NBA Cavs +2 3.3 3.00 0.42 574.8 0.07%

11/8/2010 NBA Warriors +1 3.3 3.00 (2.58) 571.5 -0.45%

11/3/2010 NBA Bobcats +100 4 4.00 (5.58) 568.2 -0.98%

11/2/2010 NBA Bucks -3 4 (4.00) (9.58) 564.2 -1.70%

11/1/2010 NBA Kings -4 3.3 (3.30) (5.58) 560.2 -1.00%

10/30/2010 NBA Knicks +4 3.3 (3.30) (2.28) 556.9 -0.41%

10/29/2010 NBA Pacers +5 3.3 3.00 1.02 553.6 0.18%

10/27/2010 NBA Rangers -123 4 (4.00) (1.98) 550.3 -0.36%

6/17/2010 NBA Celtics +7 4 3.64 2.02 546.3 0.37%

6/15/2010 NBA Lakers -6 4.5 4.09 (1.62) 542.3 -0.30%

6/13/2010 NBA Lakers +120 4 (4.00) (5.71) 537.8 -1.06%

6/10/2010 NBA Celtics -3.5 3.5 3.18 (1.71) 533.8 -0.32%

6/6/2010 NBA BOS/LAL O192.5 3.3 3.00 (4.89) 530.3 -0.92%

6/3/2010 NBA Celtics +5.5 4 (4.00) (7.89) 527 -1.50%

5/29/2010 NBA Suns -1.5 3.3 (3.30) (3.89) 523 -0.74%

5/28/2010 NBA Magic +3.5 3.5 (3.50) (0.59) 519.7 -0.11%

5/27/2010 NBA Suns +8 3.3 3.00 2.91 516.2 0.56%

5/26/2010 NBA Celtics +4 3.3 (3.30) (0.09) 512.9 -0.02%

5/25/2010 NBA Lakers -1 3.5 (3.50) 3.21 509.6 0.63%

5/24/2010 NBA Magic +7.5 3.3 3.00 6.71 506.1 1.33%

5/22/2010 NBA Magic +4 4 (4.00) 3.71 502.8 0.74%

5/19/2010 NBA Lakers -7 3.3 3.00 7.71 498.8 1.55%

5/18/2010 NBA Celtics +7 3.3 3.00 4.71 495.5 0.95%

5/17/2010 NBA Suns +6.5 4 (4.00) 1.71 492.2 0.35%

5/16/2010 NBA Celtics +7 3.3 3.00 5.71 488.2 1.17%

5/13/2010 NBA Cavs +1.5 4.4 (4.40) 2.71 484.9 0.56%

5/11/2010 NBA Celtics +7.5 4.4 4.00 7.11 480.5 1.48%

5/10/2010 NBA Jazz -3 4 (4.00) 3.11 476.1 0.65%

5/9/2010 NBA Spurs -4 3.3 (3.30) 7.11 472.1 1.51%

5/8/2010 NBA Magic -2.5 4 3.64 10.41 468.8 2.22%

5/7/2010 NBA Celtics +102 4 (4.00) 6.77 464.8 1.46%

5/5/2010 NBA Spurs +2.5 4.4 (4.40) 10.77 460.8 2.34%

5/4/2010 NBA Magic -9 4.4 4.00 15.17 456.4 3.32%

5/3/2010 NBA Spurs +4 4.4 (4.40) 11.17 452 2.47%

5/2/2010 NBA Bucks +9.5 4.4 (4.40) 15.57 447.6 3.48%

5/1/2010 NBA Celtics +7 4 (4.00) 19.97 443.2 4.51%

4/30/2010 NBA Lakers +1 4.5 4.09 23.97 439.2 5.46%

4/29/2010 NBA Mavericks +4.5 4.4 (4.40) 19.88 434.7 4.57%

4/28/2010 NBA Bucks +9 4.4 4.00 24.28 430.3 5.64%

4/27/2010 NBA Bulls +12 4 3.64 20.28 425.9 4.76%

4/26/2010 NBA Bucks +2 4 3.64 16.64 421.9 3.94%

4/25/2010 NBA Heat -1 4.4 4.00 13.00 417.9 3.11%

4/24/2010 NBA Bucks -1 4.4 4.00 9.00 413.5 2.18%

4/23/2010 NBA Nuggets +2.5 4.5 (4.50) 5.00 409.1 1.22%

4/22/2010 NBA Blazers +1 4 (4.00) 9.50 404.6 2.35%

4/21/2010 NBA Spurs +3.5 4 3.64 13.50 400.6 3.37%

4/20/2010 NBA Celtics -1 4 3.64 9.86 396.6 2.49%

4/19/2010 NBA Bulls +10.5 4 3.64 6.22 392.6 1.58%

2009-10 NBA PLAY OF THE DAY PROSPECTUS



4/18/2010 NBA Bobcats +10 +100 4 4.00 2.58 388.6 0.66%

4/17/2010 NBA Nuggets -5 4.4 4.00 (1.42) 384.6 -0.37%

4/14/2010 NBA Bulls -1.5 4 3.64 (5.42) 380.2 -1.43%

4/12/2010 NBA Pacers +3.5 4 (4.00) (9.06) 376.2 -2.41%

4/10/2010 NBA Bucks -2 4 (4.00) (5.06) 372.2 -1.36%

4/9/2010 NBA Nuggets -1.5 4 3.64 (1.06) 368.2 -0.29%

4/7/2010 NBA Nuggets +2.5 4.4 4.00 (4.70) 364.2 -1.29%

4/6/2010 NBA Bobcats -4 3.3 3.00 (8.70) 359.8 -2.42%

4/4/2010 NBA Celtics pk 4 3.64 (11.70) 356.5 -3.28%

4/2/2010 NBA Pacers -1 3.5 (3.50) (15.34) 352.5 -4.35%

4/1/2010 NBA Nuggets -5 4.5 4.09 (11.84) 349 -3.39%

3/31/2010 NBA Hawks -1 4 3.64 (15.93) 344.5 -4.62%

3/29/2010 NBA Nuggets +5 4 (4.00) (19.57) 340.5 -5.75%

3/28/2010 NBA Spurs +3.5 4 3.64 (15.57) 336.5 -4.63%

3/27/2010 NBA Warriors +3.5 3.3 (3.30) (19.21) 332.5 -5.78%

3/26/2010 NBA Spurs +1 3.5 3.18 (15.91) 329.2 -4.83%

3/24/2010 NBA Spurs -1.5 4 (4.00) (19.09) 325.7 -5.86%

3/23/2010 NBA Bobcats -6.5 3.5 3.18 (15.09) 321.7 -4.69%

3/22/2010 NBA Thunder -5 4 (4.00) (18.27) 318.2 -5.74%

3/18/2010 NBA Heat +2.5 3.5 (3.50) (14.27) 314.2 -4.54%

3/17/2010 NBA Raptors -3 3.5 (3.50) (10.77) 310.7 -3.47%

3/16/2010 NBA Twolves +12.5 3.5 (3.50) (7.27) 307.2 -2.37%

3/15/2010 NBA Rockets +3 4.4 4.00 (3.77) 303.7 -1.24%

3/13/2010 NBA Grizzlies +2 4 (4.00) (7.77) 299.3 -2.60%

3/12/2010 NBA Bucks pk 4.5 4.09 (3.77) 295.3 -1.28%

3/10/2010 NBA Kings +100 4 4.00 (7.86) 290.8 -2.70%

3/9/2010 NBA Bucks -1.5 4 3.64 (11.86) 286.8 -4.13%

3/8/2010 NBA Spurs +5.5 4 3.64 (15.50) 282.8 -5.48%

3/7/2010 NBA Nuggets -7 3.5 3.18 (19.14) 278.8 -6.86%

3/6/2010 NBA Grizzlies -1 4 (4.00) (22.32) 275.3 -8.11%

3/5/2010 NBA Bobcats +4 3.5 3.18 (18.32) 271.3 -6.75%

3/4/2010 NBA Lakers -5 4 (4.00) (21.50) 267.8 -8.03%

3/3/2010 NBA Rockets -7 3.3 (3.30) (17.50) 263.8 -6.63%

3/2/2010 NBA MIA/GS U201 4 (4.00) (14.20) 260.5 -5.45%

3/1/2010 NBA Bobcats -2.5 4 (4.00) (10.20) 256.5 -3.98%

2/28/2010 NBA Kings -4 3.5 3.18 (6.20) 252.5 -2.45%

2/27/2010 NBA Warriors -4 @ -105 4 3.81 (9.38) 249 -3.77%

2/26/2010 NBA Grizzlies -3 4 (4.00) (13.19) 245 -5.38%

2/25/2010 NBA Bucks -1 3.5 3.18 (9.19) 241 -3.81%

2/24/2010 NBA Mavericks -120 4 3.33 (12.37) 237.5 -5.21%

2/23/2010 NBA Heat -7.5 4.5 (4.50) (15.70) 233.5 -6.72%

2/19/2010 NBA Bobcats +5 3.5 3.18 (11.20) 229 -4.89%

2/18/2010 NBA Nuggets +7 3 2.73 (14.38) 225.5 -6.38%

2/10/2010 NBA Pistons -4 4 (4.00) (17.11) 222.5 -7.69%

2/9/2010 NBA Knicks -5 3 (3.00) (13.11) 218.5 -6.00%

2/5/2010 NBA Bucks +2 4.4 4.00 (10.11) 215.5 -4.69%

2/4/2010 NBA Blazers +2.5 3.3 3.00 (14.11) 211.1 -6.68%

2/3/2010 NBA Jazz -7.5 3 2.74 (17.11) 207.8 -8.23%

2/2/2010 NBA Thunder -1 4 3.64 (19.85) 204.8 -9.69%



2/1/2010 NBA Grizzlies +115 3 3.45 (23.49) 200.8 -11.70%

1/29/2010 NBA Celtics +4 3.3 (3.30) (26.94) 197.8 -13.62%

1/28/2010 NBA Knicks -3 4 (4.00) (23.64) 194.5 -12.15%

1/27/2010 NBA Rockets -2.5 3.3 (3.30) (19.64) 190.5 -10.31%

1/26/2010 NBA Knicks -6 2.5 2.27 (16.34) 187.2 -8.73%

1/22/2010 NBA Heat -3 @ -102 3.5 3.43 (18.61) 184.7 -10.07%

1/20/2010 NBA Celtics -5.5 3.5 (3.50) (22.04) 181.2 -12.16%

1/18/2010 NBA Hornets pk 3 (3.00) (18.54) 177.7 -10.43%

1/15/2010 NBA Kings +3 4 (4.00) (15.54) 174.7 -8.89%

1/14/2010 NBA Jazz pk 4 3.64 (11.54) 170.7 -6.76%

1/13/2010 NBA Thunder -1 4 (4.00) (15.18) 166.7 -9.11%

1/11/2010 NBA Celtics -4 4 (4.00) (11.18) 162.7 -6.87%

1/10/2010 NBA Bucks +9.5 3.5 (3.50) (7.18) 158.7 -4.52%

1/6/2010 NBA Rockets +4.5 3.5 (3.50) (3.68) 155.2 -2.37%

1/5/2010 NBA Kings +2.5 3.5 (3.50) (0.18) 151.7 -0.12%

1/3/2010 NBA Spurs -3 3 (3.00) 3.32 148.2 2.24%

12/30/2009 NBA Suns -4 4 3.64 6.32 145.2 4.35%

12/28/2009 NBA Suns -1 3.5 3.18 2.68 141.2 1.90%

12/26/2009 NBA Kings +7 3.5 (3.50) (0.50) 137.7 -0.36%

12/25/2009 NBA Lakers -5.5 4 (4.00) 3.00 134.2 2.24%

12/21/2009 NBA Suns -2 3.5 (3.50) 7.00 130.2 5.38%

12/19/2009 NBA Bobcats -2.5 4 (4.00) 10.50 126.7 8.29%

12/18/2009 NBA Rockets +5 4.5 4.29 14.50 122.7 11.82%

12/17/2009 NBA Suns +2 4.4 (4.40) 10.21 118.2 8.64%

12/16/2009 NBA Bucks +5 4.5 4.09 14.61 113.8 12.84%

12/15/2009 NBA Spurs +2 4 (4.00) 10.52 109.3 9.63%

12/14/2009 NBA Thunder +10.5 3.5 3.18 14.52 105.3 13.79%

12/12/2009 NBA Jazz -1.5 4.4 4.00 11.34 101.8 11.14%

12/11/2009 NBA Nets +3.5 4.5 (4.50) 7.34 97.4 7.54%

12/10/2009 NBA Wizards +7.5 4 3.64 11.84 92.9 12.75%

12/9/2009 NBA Nets pk 4 (4.00) 8.20 88.9 9.23%

12/8/2009 NBA Nets +7 4 3.64 12.20 84.9 14.37%

12/7/2009 NBA knicks +4 4.5 4.09 8.56 80.9 10.58%

12/4/2009 NBA Knicks +11 3.5 3.18 4.47 76.4 5.85%

12/3/2009 NBA DEN/MIA U210 3.5 0.00 1.29 72.9 1.77%

12/2/2009 NBA Bucks +3 3.5 3.18 1.29 69.4 1.86%

12/1/2009 NBA Blazers -6.5 4 (4.00) (1.89) 65.9 -2.87%

11/30/2009 NBA Warriors -2 3.5 3.18 2.11 61.9 3.41%

11/29/2009 NBA Rockets +3 3.5 3.18 (1.07) 58.4 -1.83%

11/27/2009 NBA Twolves +10 3 (3.00) (4.25) 54.9 -7.74%

11/25/2009 NBA Bobcats -2.5 -108 3.5 3.24 (1.25) 51.9 -2.40%

11/24/2009 NBA Knicks +3.5 3.5 3.18 (4.49) 48.4 -9.27%

11/23/2009 NBA Bucks +8.5 3 (3.00) (7.67) 44.9 -17.08%

11/22/2009 NBA Bobcats -1.5 3 2.73 (4.67) 41.9 -11.14%

11/20/2009 NBA Thunder -3.5 3.5 3.18 (7.40) 38.9 -19.02%

11/19/2009 NBA Suns -7.5 3 (3.00) (10.58) 35.4 -29.88%

11/18/2009 NBA Bobcats +4 4 3.64 (7.58) 32.4 -23.39%

11/17/2009 NBA Rockets -3 3.5 (3.50) (11.22) 28.4 -39.50%

11/16/2009 NBA Bucks -1 3.3 (3.30) (7.72) 24.9 -31.00%



11/13/2009 NBA NYK -3 3 (3.00) (4.42) 21.6 -20.45%

11/11/2009 NBA Nets +5.5 3 2.73 (1.42) 18.6 -7.62%

11/10/2009 NBA Bulls +3 3 2.73 (4.15) 15.6 -26.57%

10/30/2009 NBA Pacers -1 3 (3.00) (6.87) 12.6 -54.55%

10/28/2009 NBA por -6.5 3.3 (3.30) (3.87) 9.6 -40.34%

10/28/2009 NBA grizzlies +2.5 3.3 (3.30) (0.57) 6.3 -9.09%

10/27/2009 NBA wizards +8 3 2.73 2.73 3 90.91%



Profit (units) $100/bettor

$250/ 

bettor $500 /bettor

$1,000/ 

bettor

15.13 Finish 1,513.00 3,782.50 7,565.00 15,130.00

39.15 Max Up $3,915.18 $9,788 $19,576 $39,152

(50.24) Max Down (5,023.82) (12,559.55) (25,119.09) (50,238.18)

Profit (units)

ROI (-

11.57%) $100/bettor

$250/ 

bettor $500 /bettor

$1,000/ 

bettor Profit (units)

ROI (-

11.57%)

-8.88 Finish (888.00) (2,220.00) (4,440.00) (8,880.00) (7.25) Finish

15.10 Max Up $1,510.18 $3,775 $7,551 $15,102 20.32 Max Up

(52.26) Max Down (5,225.82) (13,064.55) (26,129.09) (52,258.18) (30.55) Max Down

Profit (units) ROI (0.37%) $100/bettor

$250/ 

bettor $500 /bettor

$1,000/ 

bettor

2.02 Finish $202.18 $505 $1,011 $2,022

24.28 Max Up $2,428.18 $6,070 $12,141 $24,282

(26.94) Max Down (2,693.82) (6,734.55) (13,469.09) (26,938.18)

Profit (units) ROI (8.6%) $100/ bettor

$250/ 

bettor $500 /bettor

$1,000/ 

bettor

30.44 Finish 3,044.00 7,610.00 15,220.00 30,440.00

53.26 Max Up $5,326.00 $13,315 $26,630 $53,260

(0.30) Max Down (30.00) (75.00) (150.00) (300.00)

403.35

0.075467956

Profit (units) ROI (8.6%) $100/ bettor

$250/ 

bettor $500 /bettor

$1,000/ 

bettor

(1.20) Finish (120.00) (300.00) (600.00) (1,200.00)

4.00 Max Up $400.00 $1,000 $2,000 $4,000

(9.90) Max Down (990.00) (2,475.00) (4,950.00) (9,900.00)

CAREER NBA POD's (235-209-6 ATS) 52.9%

NBA 2010-11 (53-49-4 ATS)

NBA 2009-10 (75-69 ATS)

NBA 2013-14 NBA POD Season

NBA 2011-12 (50-45 ATS) 52.6%

NBA 2012-13 (50-37-2 ATS) 57.5%





3/30/2011 NBA Rockets +3.5 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (31.34) 243.2

3/28/2011 NBA Bobcats -125 NBA POD 5 4.55 (26.94) 238.8

3/27/2011 NBA Grizzlies -125 NBA POD 4.5 3.60 (31.49) 233.8

3/23/2011 NBA Knicks +1 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (35.09) 229.3

3/21/2011 NBA Knicks +2 wow NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (30.69) 224.9

3/16/2011 NBA Thunder +6 NBA POD 4 3.64 (26.29) 220.5

3/9/2011 NBA Warriors -1.5 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (29.93) 216.5

3/8/2011 NBA 76ers +1 NBA POD 4.4 4.00 (25.53) 212.1

3/7/2011 NBA Grizzlies -3 NBA POD 4.4 4.00 (29.53) 207.7

3/6/2011 NBA Lakers +3 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (33.53) 203.3

3/2/2011 NBA Pistons -5 NBA POD 4 (4.00) (36.53) 200

3/1/2011 NBA Grizzlies -1 NBA POD 4.4 4.00 (32.53) 196

2/27/2011 NBA Rockets +6 NBA POD 5.5 5.00 (36.53) 191.6

2/24/2011 NBA Bulls +3 NBA POD 4.4 4.00 (41.53) 186.1

2/17/2011 NBA Bulls -1.5 NBA POD 4.4 4.00 (45.53) 181.7

2/15/2011 NBA Warriors -2 NBA POD 3 2.73 (49.53) 177.3

2/10/2011 NBA Celtics -2 NBA POD 5.5 (5.50) (52.26) 174.3

2/9/2011 NBA 76ERS +1.5 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (46.76) 168.8

2/7/2011 NBA Grizzlies +4 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (42.36) 164.4

2/6/2011 NBA Knicks -4 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (39.06) 161.1

2/2/2011 NBA Jazz -125 NBA POD 4 (4.00) (42.06) 157.8

2/1/2011 NBA Blazers +5.5 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (38.06) 153.8

1/31/2011 NBA Nets +3 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (41.06) 150.5

1/30/2011 NBA Sixers -1.5 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (44.06) 147.2

1/21/2011 NBA Kings +7 NBA POD 4.4 0.00 (47.06) 143.9

1/21/2011 NBA Nuggets +1 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (47.06) 139.5

1/20/2011 NBA Clippers +3.5 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (43.76) 136.2

1/19/2011 NBA Kings +2 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (39.36) 131.8

1/17/2011 NBA Celtics -3 NBA POD 3.3 0.00 (34.96) 127.4

1/14/2011 NBA Blazers -1 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (34.96) 124.1

1/12/2011 NBA Houston +3.5 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (30.56) 119.7

1/11/2011 NBA Kings/Wizards Over 197.5NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (26.16) 115.3

1/9/2011 NBA LAC/GS Over 211.5 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (29.16) 112

12/30/2010 NBA Utah -1 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (25.86) 108.7

12/25/2010 NBA Lakers -3 NBA POD 5.5 (5.50) (22.56) 105.4

12/17/2010 NBA Kings +11.5 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (17.06) 99.9

12/15/2010 NBA Lakers -4 NBA POD 4 3.64 (13.76) 96.6

12/12/2010 NBA Blazers +8 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (17.40) 92.6

12/8/2010 NBA Pacers +1.5 NBA POD 4 (4.00) (14.10) 89.3



12/3/2010 NBA Bulls +6 NBA POD 3.5 (3.50) (10.10) 85.3

12/1/2010 NBA Bulls -1.5 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) (6.60) 81.8

11/30/2010 NBA Nets +5.5 -130 NBA POD 4 (4.00) (2.20) 77.4

11/29/2010 NBA Rockets +9 NBA POD 4 (4.00) 1.80 73.4

11/28/2010 NBA Pacers +9 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 5.80 69.4

11/26/2010 NBA Blazers -4 NBA POD 3.5 (3.50) 2.80 66.1

11/24/2010 NBA Bucks -1.5 WOW NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) 6.30 62.6

11/23/2010 NBA Hawks -3 NBA POD 4.4 (4.40) 10.70 58.2

11/22/2010 NBA Celtics +2.5 NBA POD $3 3.00 15.10 53.8

11/20/2010 NBA Bobcats pk NBA POD 4.4 4.00 12.10 50.5

11/19/2010 NBA Bulls +5 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 8.10 46.1

11/17/2010 NBA Nets +10.5 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 5.10 42.8

11/16/2010 NBA Knicks +8 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 2.10 39.5

11/12/2010 NBA Knicks -3.5 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (0.90) 36.2

11/10/2010 NBA Bobcats -1 NBA POD 4.4 4.00 2.40 32.9

11/9/2010 NBA Cavs +2 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (1.60) 28.5

11/8/2010 NBA Warriors +1 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (4.60) 25.2

11/3/2010 NBA Bobcats +100 NBA POD 4 4.00 (7.60) 21.9

11/2/2010 NBA Bucks -3 NBA POD 4 (4.00) (11.60) 17.9

11/1/2010 NBA Kings -4 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (7.60) 13.9

10/30/2010 NBA Knicks +4 NBA POD 3.3 (3.30) (4.30) 10.6

10/29/2010 NBA Pacers +5 NBA POD 3.3 3.00 (1.00) 7.3

10/27/2010 NBA Rangers -123 NBA POD 4 (4.00) (4.00) 4

















$100/bettor $250/ bettor $500 /bettor $1,000/ bettor

(725.00) (1,812.50) (3,625.00) (7,250.00)

$2,032.18 $5,080 $10,161 $20,322

(3,054.82) (7,637.05) (15,274.09) (30,548.18)

141

125

NBA 2011-12 (50-45 ATS) 52.6%
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